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Event 76b: Under 15 Boys Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 23 Maximus MOORE (VIC) 2:27.624
Half Lap 12.983 12.983 (1)

Lap 1 21.921 21.921 (1)
Lap 2 18.054 39.975 (1)
Lap 3 18.043 58.019 (2)
Lap 4 17.951 1:15.971 (2)
Lap 5 18.003 1:33.974 (1)
Lap 6 18.057 1:52.031 (1)
Lap 7 17.874 2:09.906 (1)
Lap 8 17.717 2:27.624 (1)

2. 3 Luca ZUCCHIATTI (NSW) 2:28.041 +0.417
Half Lap 13.326 (2)

Lap 1 22.636 22.636 (2)
Lap 2 17.464 40.100 (2)
Lap 3 17.670 57.771 (1)
Lap 4 18.067 1:15.838 (1)
Lap 5 18.267 1:34.105 (2)
Lap 6 18.238 1:52.344 (2)
Lap 7 17.872 2:10.217 (2)
Lap 8 17.824 2:28.041 (2)


